Year

1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

SENIOR SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

(Swimmers with a Learning Disability)

KINTORE TROPHY — TOP TEAM

Venue

Fife Sports Institute
Fife Sports Institute
Fife Sports Institute
Fife Sports Institute
Fife Sports Institute

Bellshill
Bon Accord
Bellshill
Bon Accord
Scotstoun
Tollcross
Tollcross
Tollcross
Tollcross
Tollcross
Tollcross
Tollcross
Tollcross
Tollcross
Tollcross
Tollcross
Tollcross
Dumfries
Tollcross
Tollcross
Scotstoun
Scotstoun
Tollcross
Tollcross
Tollcross
Inverness

Winners
Grampian
Strathclyde

Grampian
Strathclyde
Grampian
Tayside
Grampian

Fife

Tayside

Fife

Fife

Fife

Tayside

West of Scotland
Tayside

West of Scotland
Tayside

Fife

Fife

Fife

West of Scotland
West of Scotland
West of Scotland
West of Scotland
West of Scotland
Fife

West of Scotland
West of Scotland
West of Scotland



