SENIOR SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

(Swimmers with a Learning Disability)

KINTORE TROPHY – TOP TEAM

Year	Venue	Winners
1987	Fife Sports Institute	Grampian
1988	Fife Sports Institute	
1989	Fife Sports Institute	Strathclyde
1990	Fife Sports Institute	
1991	Fife Sports Institute	Grampian
1992	Bellshill	Strathclyde
1993	Bon Accord	Grampian
1994	Bellshill	Tayside
1995	Bon Accord	Grampian
1996	Scotstoun	Fife
1997	Tollcross	Tayside
1998	Tollcross	Fife
1999	Tollcross	Fife
2000	Tollcross	Fife
2001	Tollcross	Tayside
2002	Tollcross	West of Scotland
2003	Tollcross	Tayside
2004	Tollcross	West of Scotland
2005	Tollcross	Tayside
2006	Tollcross	Fife
2007	Tollcross	Fife
2008	Tollcross	Fife
2009	Dumfries	West of Scotland
2010	Tollcross	West of Scotland
2011	Tollcross	West of Scotland
2012	Scotstoun	West of Scotland
2013	Scotstoun	West of Scotland
2014	Tollcross	Fife
2015	Tollcross	West of Scotland
2016	Tollcross	West of Scotland
2017	Inverness	West of Scotland